
WSBC-AM 1240
2024

1st Quarter 
Issues/Programs List

From January 1, 2024 
to

March 31, 2024



WSBC-AM 1240
Public Affairs Schedule

01/01/24-03/31/24

Sunday, January 07, 2024 5am-6am
Sunday, January 14, 2024 5am-6am
Sunday, January 21, 2024 5am-6am
Sunday, January 28, 2024 5am-6am

Sunday, February 04, 2024 5am-6am
Sunday, February 11, 2024 5am-6am
Sunday, February 18, 2024 5am-6am
Sunday, February 25, 2024 5am-6am

Sunday, March 03, 2024 5am-6am
Sunday, March 10, 2024 5am-6am
Sunday, March 17, 2024 5am-6am
Sunday, March 24, 2024 5am-6am
Sunday, March 31, 2024 5am-6am


